

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

La Prada Drive Paving, Drainage, and Utility Reconstruction
(Motley Road to Pinehurst Lane)
Bid Name:
Bid Number: 2025-186
Date: October 29, 2025

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	McMahon Contracting,LP		Axis Contracting, Inc.		Tiseo Paving Co.		Harper Brothers Construction, LLC		DDM Construction Corporation		ED Bell Construction Company	
				UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (Max 5% Of Bid Total)	1	LS	\$1,687,000.00	\$1,687,000.00	\$962,000.00	\$962,000.00	\$766,850.00	\$766,850.00	\$1,805,000.00	\$1,805,000.00	\$1,875,000.00	\$1,875,000.00	\$2,100,000.00	\$2,100,000.00
2	Preparing Right-Of-Way	89	STA	\$5,850.00	\$520,650.00	\$10,000.00	\$890,000.00	\$17,675.00	\$1,573,075.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,023,500.00	\$17,100.00	\$1,521,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,780,000.00
3	Traffic Control Plan, Barricades, Signs, And Traffic Handling Per TMUCD (Develop And Implement)	28	MO	\$11,703.52	\$327,698.56	\$5,060.00	\$141,680.00	\$9,195.00	\$257,460.00	\$14,500.00	\$406,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$128,800.00	\$52,500.00	\$1,470,000.00
4	Asphalt Detour Patching/ Overlay (2" Thick) W/ Flex Base Level Up	3,000	SY	\$63.84	\$191,520.00	\$26.00	\$78,000.00	\$35.00	\$105,000.00	\$40.00	\$120,000.00	\$44.00	\$132,000.00	\$85.00	\$255,000.00
5	Electronic Message Display Board (Each Board)	300	DAY	\$128.24	\$38,472.00	\$104.50	\$31,350.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$415.00	\$124,500.00	\$82.00	\$24,600.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00
6	Concrete Traffic Barriers (Portable) (Low Profile) (Furnish, Install & Remove)	1,000	LF	\$67.99	\$67,990.00	\$102.85	\$102,850.00	\$78.75	\$78,750.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
7	Remove Trees (6"- 24" DIA.)	99	EA	\$711.20	\$70,408.80	\$700.00	\$69,300.00	\$925.00	\$91,575.00	\$875.00	\$86,625.00	\$1,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$750.00	\$74,250.00
8	Remove Trees (Greater Than 24" DIA.)	4	EA	\$1,708.00	\$6,832.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
9	Mill/Remove Asphaltic Pavement Inc. Stabilized Base	25,000	SY	\$9.18	\$229,500.00	\$8.50	\$212,500.00	\$10.00	\$250,000.00	\$6.50	\$162,500.00	\$15.00	\$375,000.00	\$11.00	\$275,000.00
10	Remove Concrete Pavement Inc. Roadway/ Median/ Commercial Driveway/ Curb W/ Asphalt Overlay	31,000	SY	\$13.95	\$432,450.00	\$13.00	\$403,000.00	\$14.50	\$449,500.00	\$18.50	\$573,500.00	\$12.00	\$372,000.00	\$20.00	\$620,000.00
11	Remove Concrete Residential Driveway	5,000	SY	\$13.95	\$69,750.00	\$13.00	\$65,000.00	\$29.70	\$148,500.00	\$14.50	\$72,500.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00
12	Remove Concrete Inc. Sidewalk/ Riprap/ Mow strip/Brick Pavers	5,000	SY	\$11.61	\$58,050.00	\$6.50	\$32,500.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00	\$13.00	\$65,000.00	\$11.00	\$55,000.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00
13	Remove Small Concrete Structures Inc. Inlets/ Headwalls	16	EA	\$666.44	\$10,503.04	\$900.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$33,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$49,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00
14	Remove Drainage Pipe	2,138	LF	\$34.74	\$74,274.12	\$25.00	\$53,450.00	\$13.50	\$28,863.00	\$30.50	\$65,209.00	\$36.00	\$76,968.00	\$55.00	\$117,590.00
15	Remove Concrete Box Culvert	77	LF	\$360.04	\$27,723.08	\$100.00	\$7,700.00	\$52.50	\$4,042.50	\$177.00	\$13,629.00	\$135.00	\$10,395.00	\$100.00	\$7,700.00
16	Remove Water Meter Box	100	EA	\$176.90	\$17,690.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$26.25	\$2,625.00	\$370.00	\$37,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00
17	Remove Existing Pavement Markings Inc. Line/ Markers/ Symbols	1	LS	\$20,496.00	\$20,496.00	\$29,238.00	\$29,238.00	\$19,215.00	\$19,215.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
18	Remove & Salvage Road Sign & Post	83	EA	\$330.40	\$27,423.20	\$214.50	\$17,803.50	\$309.75	\$25,709.25	\$295.00	\$24,485.00	\$150.00	\$12,450.00	\$200.00	\$16,600.00
19	Remove Ground Box	12	EA	\$756.00	\$9,072.00	\$742.50	\$8,910.00	\$735.00	\$8,820.00	\$375.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00
20	Remove Luminaire ARM	10	EA	\$117.60	\$1,176.00	\$632.50	\$6,325.00	\$110.25	\$1,102.50	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$680.00	\$6,800.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
21	Remove Light Pole	22	EA	\$952.00	\$20,944.00	\$1,760,000	\$38,720.00	\$892.50	\$19,635.00	\$860.00	\$18,700.00	\$1,700,000	\$37,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00
22	Remove Metal Beam Guard Fence	150	LF	\$17.62	\$2,643.00	\$10.000	\$1,500.00	\$26.25	\$3,937.50	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$11.000	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
23	Site Investigation For Utilities	1	ALW	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.000	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.000	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
24	Excavation (Roadway) (28,731 Cy)	1	LS	\$861,947.62	\$861,947.62	\$998,985.000	\$998,985.00	\$1,109,595.00	\$1,109,595.00	\$1,220,000.00	\$1,220,000.00	\$1,600,000.000	\$1,600,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00
25	Embankment (Final) (TY D) (Density Control) (2,341 Cy)	1	LS	\$25,216.66	\$25,216.66	\$52,000.000	\$52,000.00	\$106,200.00	\$106,200.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$88,000.000	\$88,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
26	Flex Base (Complete In Place) (8" Thick) (TY D) (Grade 1-2) W/ Geogrid (Tensar Interax Nx750 Geogrid Or Approved Equal)	61,000	SY	\$24.25	\$1,479,250.00	\$25.50	\$1,555,500.00	\$27.00	\$1,647,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,586,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,708,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,135,000.00
27	Flex Base (Complete In Place) (6" Thick) (TY D) (Grade 1) For Access	4,000	SY	\$20.75	\$83,000.00	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$32.00	\$128,000.00	\$25.00	\$100,000.00	\$32.00	\$128,000.00	\$34.00	\$136,000.00
28	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Type "B") (4" Thick)	100	SY	\$70.07	\$7,007.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
29	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Type "D") (2" Thick)	100	SY	\$35.03	\$3,503.00	\$150.000	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$215.00	\$21,500.00	\$65.000	\$6,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
30	Concrete Pavement (11" Thick) (#4 Reinforcement @ 18" O.C.E.W.) (4000 PSI)	36,000	SY	\$87.85	\$3,162,600.00	\$116.00	\$4,176,000.00	\$98.50	\$3,546,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,600,000.00	\$94.00	\$3,384,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,320,000.00
31	Concrete Pavement (10" Thick) (#4 Reinforcement @ 18" O.C.E.W.) (4000 PSI)	20,800	SY	\$92.06	\$1,914,648.00	\$108.00	\$2,246,400.00	\$101.05	\$2,101,840.00	\$97.00	\$2,017,600.00	\$90.00	\$1,872,000.00	\$115.00	\$2,392,000.00
32	Concrete Pavement (Colored/Stamped) (10" Thick) (#4 Reinforcement @ 18" O.C.E.W.) (4000 PSI)	3,200	SY	\$142.83	\$457,056.00	\$235.000	\$752,000.00	\$194.25	\$621,600.00	\$180.00	\$576,000.00	\$180.000	\$576,000.00	\$200.00	\$640,000.00
33	Concrete Pavement (8" Thick) (#4 Reinforcement @ 18" O.C.E.W.) (4000 PSI)	500	SY	\$106.54	\$53,270.00	\$95.000	\$47,500.00	\$87.65	\$43,825.00	\$105.00	\$52,500.00	\$145.000	\$72,500.00	\$114.00	\$57,000.00
34	Concrete Pavement (6" Thick) (#4 Reinforcement @ 18" O.C.E.W.) (4000 PSI)	500	SY	\$95.38	\$47,690.00	\$90.000	\$45,000.00	\$77.20	\$38,600.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$110.000	\$55,000.00	\$113.00	\$56,500.00
35	Concrete Pavement Reinforced Street Header	1,265	LF	\$36.05	\$45,603.25	\$25.000	\$31,625.00	\$30.00	\$37,950.00	\$40.00	\$50,600.00	\$24.000	\$30,360.00	\$50.00	\$63,250.00
36	Concrete Monolithic Curb (6")	27,000	LF	\$2.55	\$68,850.00	\$2.00	\$54,000.00	\$2.00	\$54,000.00	\$4.00	\$108,000.00	\$2.50	\$67,500.00	\$6.00	\$162,000.00
37	Concrete Monolithic Median Nose	100	SY	\$338.14	\$33,814.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00	\$475.00	\$47,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
38	Concrete Median/Parkway (Colored/ Stamped) (6" Thick)	500	SY	\$141.46	\$70,730.00	\$195.00	\$97,500.00	\$168.00	\$84,000.00	\$145.00	\$72,500.00	\$225.00	\$112,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
39	Concrete Driveways (6" Thick)	5,000	SY	\$108.77	\$543,850.00	\$95.000	\$475,000.00	\$73.50	\$367,500.00	\$96.00	\$480,000.00	\$80.000	\$400,000.00	\$125.00	\$625,000.00
40	Concrete Driveways (8" Thick)	500	SY	\$120.95	\$60,475.00	\$100.000	\$50,000.00	\$84.00	\$42,000.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$142.000	\$71,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
41	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	4,800	SY	\$64.90	\$311,520.00	\$90.000	\$432,000.00	\$61.95	\$297,360.00	\$75.00	\$360,000.00	\$65.000	\$312,000.00	\$88.00	\$422,400.00
42	Concrete Sidewalk Curb (Up To 12")	100	SF	\$38.55	\$3,855.00	\$65.000	\$6,500.00	\$26.25	\$2,625.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$22.000	\$2,200.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
43	Concrete Sidewalk With Retaining Wall	211	CY	\$621.97	\$131,235.67	\$1,500.00	\$316,500.00	\$840.00	\$177,240.00	\$460.00	\$97,060.00	\$450.00	\$94,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$316,500.00
44	Concrete Trail (6" Thick)	5,400	SY	\$74.34	\$401,436.00	\$92.00	\$496,800.00	\$69.30	\$374,220.00	\$88.00	\$475,200.00	\$98.00	\$529,200.00	\$100.00	\$540,000.00
45	Concrete Trail With Retaining Wall	100	CY	\$836.36	\$83,636.00	\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$840.00	\$84,000.00	\$460.00	\$46,000.00	\$450.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$150,000.00
46	Removable Pipe Bollard (5" DIA Min.)	26	EA	\$3,134.82	\$81,505.32	\$850.00	\$22,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$800.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$65,000.00
47	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY B)	1	EA	\$2,439.63	\$2,439.63	\$1,710.00	\$1,710.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,835.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
48	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY B)	1	EA	\$2,975.64	\$2,975.64	\$1,710.00	\$1,710.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
49	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY C)	2	EA	\$2,406.77	\$4,813.54	\$2,420.00	\$4,840.00	\$2,625.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: **La Prada Drive Paving, Drainage, and Utility Reconstruction**
Bid Number: **(Motlev Road to Pinehurst Lane)**
Date: **2025-186**
October 29, 2025

50	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY C)	4	EA	\$3,501.64	\$14,006.56	\$2,420.00	\$9,680.00	\$3,150.00	\$12,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00
51	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY D)	8	EA	\$2,268.21	\$18,145.68	\$1,900.00	\$15,200.00	\$2,625.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,175.00	\$17,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$38,400.00
52	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY D)	20	EA	\$2,659.10	\$53,182.00	\$1,900.00	\$38,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$112,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$118,000.00
53	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY 2)	1	EA	\$1,853.98	\$1,853.98	\$2,210.00	\$2,210.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
54	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY 2)	2	EA	\$2,106.93	\$4,213.86	\$2,210.00	\$4,420.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
55	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY 3)	6	EA	\$1,853.58	\$11,121.48	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$15,750.00	\$2,175.00	\$13,050.00	\$2,900.00	\$17,400.00	\$4,600.00	\$27,600.00
56	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY 3)	4	EA	\$2,822.69	\$11,290.76	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,360.00	\$13,440.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$6,100.00	\$24,400.00
57	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY 7)	4	EA	\$1,879.21	\$7,516.84	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,625.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,175.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00
58	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY 7)	8	EA	\$2,505.98	\$20,047.84	\$2,150.00	\$17,200.00	\$3,150.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$37,600.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00
59	Concrete Curb Ramp (TY 10)	6	EA	\$1,853.58	\$11,121.48	\$1,850.00	\$11,100.00	\$2,625.00	\$15,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$28,800.00
60A	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY 21)	1	EA	\$4,021.68	\$4,021.68	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
60B	Concrete Curb Ramp (Trail) (TY 22)	1	EA	\$9,614.77	\$9,614.77	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
61	Adjust Manhole Top	5	EA	\$1,970.56	\$9,852.80	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00
62	Adjust Water Valve Stack Top	10	EA	\$407.44	\$4,074.40	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
63	Adjust Ground Box (Small)	5	EA	\$4,345.45	\$21,727.25	\$1,320.00	\$6,600.00	\$525.00	\$2,625.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
64	Adjust Ground Box (Large)	5	EA	\$7,850.30	\$39,251.50	\$1,815.00	\$9,075.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
65	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (18") (Class Ii)	3,663	LF	\$207.02	\$758,314.26	\$190.75	\$698,717.25	\$169.05	\$619,230.15	\$225.00	\$824,175.00	\$220.00	\$805,860.00	\$210.00	\$769,230.00
66	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (24") (Class Ii)	1,579	LF	\$174.12	\$274,935.48	\$200.00	\$315,800.00	\$210.00	\$331,590.00	\$250.00	\$394,750.00	\$210.00	\$331,590.00	\$215.00	\$339,485.00
67	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (30") (Class Ii)	750	LF	\$252.23	\$189,172.50	\$274.00	\$205,500.00	\$268.80	\$201,600.00	\$260.00	\$195,000.00	\$280.00	\$210,000.00	\$225.00	\$168,750.00
68	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (36") (Class Ii)	545	LF	\$323.47	\$176,291.15	\$317.00	\$172,765.00	\$340.25	\$185,436.25	\$280.00	\$152,600.00	\$340.00	\$185,300.00	\$300.00	\$163,500.00
69	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (42") (Class Ii)	698	LF	\$458.45	\$319,998.10	\$351.00	\$244,998.00	\$458.00	\$319,694.00	\$350.00	\$244,300.00	\$465.00	\$324,570.00	\$360.00	\$261,280.00
70	Reinforced Concrete Pipe (48") (Class Ii)	2,059	LF	\$750.47	\$1,545,217.73	\$392.00	\$807,128.00	\$582.75	\$1,199,882.25	\$450.00	\$926,550.00	\$590.00	\$1,214,810.00	\$470.00	\$967,730.00
71	REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT (8' X 4')	77	LF	\$1,255.99	\$96,711.23	\$800.00	\$61,600.00	\$1,060.50	\$81,658.50	\$1,200.00	\$92,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$900.00	\$69,300.00
72	Standard Curb Inlet (10')	2	EA	\$6,552.00	\$13,104.00	\$7,992.70	\$15,985.40	\$6,825.00	\$13,650.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
73	Standard Curb Inlet (15')	7	EA	\$9,464.00	\$66,248.00	\$10,056.30	\$70,394.10	\$9,870.00	\$69,090.00	\$12,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$80,500.00
74	Standard Curb Inlet (20')	52	EA	\$11,172.00	\$580,944.00	\$12,407.00	\$645,164.00	\$11,655.00	\$606,060.00	\$13,000.00	\$676,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$572,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$728,000.00
75	Recessed Curb Inlet (10') (Complete)	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,122.50	\$8,122.50	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
76	Recessed Curb Inlet (15') (Complete)	5	EA	\$9,632.00	\$48,160.00	\$10,212.50	\$51,062.50	\$10,080.00	\$50,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$65,000.00
77	Recessed Curb Inlet (20') (Complete)	25	EA	\$11,480.00	\$287,000.00	\$13,566.50	\$339,162.50	\$11,970.00	\$299,250.00	\$13,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$400,000.00
78	TDOT PCO Curb Inlet (15')	2	EA	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$11,989.00	\$23,978.00	\$10,185.00	\$20,370.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00
79	TDOT LCU Curb Inlet (10')	3	EA	\$6,944.00	\$20,832.00	\$13,155.00	\$39,465.00	\$7,245.00	\$21,735.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$48,000.00
80	TDOT LCU Curb Inlet (15')	2	EA	\$9,800.00	\$19,600.00	\$17,069.70	\$34,139.40	\$10,185.00	\$20,370.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00
81	Type "B" Storm Drain Manhole (4' X 4')	10	EA	\$7,056.00	\$70,560.00	\$7,077.50	\$70,775.00	\$7,402.50	\$74,025.00	\$11,500.00	\$115,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$110,000.00
82	Type "B" Storm Drain Manhole (5' X 5')	6	EA	\$7,616.00	\$45,696.00	\$10,212.50	\$61,275.00	\$7,980.00	\$47,880.00	\$16,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$96,000.00
83	TXDOT STORM DRAIN JUNCTION BOX (5' X 5') (PB)	2	EA	\$7,784.00	\$15,568.00	\$7,652.80	\$15,305.60	\$8,137.50	\$16,275.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
84	Connect To Existing 18" RCP	2	EA	\$611.56	\$1,223.12	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,310.00	\$4,620.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
85	Connect To Existing 24" RCP	1	EA	\$863.89	\$863.89	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,310.00	\$2,310.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
86	Connect To Existing 48" RCP	11	EA	\$1,348.91	\$14,838.01	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$34,650.00	\$8,800.00	\$96,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00
87	CONNECT TO EXISTING 8' X 4' RCB	9	EA	\$1,817.51	\$16,357.59	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,255.00	\$29,295.00	\$9,800.00	\$88,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$3,700.00	\$33,300.00
88	CONNECT TO EXISTING 10' X 8' RCB	3	EA	\$3,769.00	\$11,307.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,570.00	\$10,710.00	\$9,800.00	\$29,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00
89	27" RCP Plug	1	EA	\$467.29	\$467.29	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
90	30" RCP Plug	1	EA	\$491.34	\$491.34	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
91	8" X 4" RCBC PLUG	2	EA	\$3,661.53	\$7,323.06	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
92	36" RCP Plug For Future Connection	1	EA	\$540.57	\$540.57	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$577.50	\$577.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
93	Concrete Riprap (5" Thick)	50	SY	\$71.12	\$3,556.00	\$135.00	\$6,750.00	\$72.50	\$3,625.00	\$370.00	\$18,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
94	Reinforced Concrete Headwall/Wingwall	100	CY	\$476.00	\$23,800.00	\$3,685.00	\$184,250.00	\$491.50	\$24,575.00	\$950.00	\$47,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$55,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$150,000.00
95	Flowable Backfill (TXDOT 401)	100	CY	\$297.12	\$29,712.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	\$260.00	\$26,000.00	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
96	Trench Excavation Protection (Plan And Implement) (Drainage)	9,294	LF	\$2.52	\$23,420.88	\$1.00	\$9,294.00	\$1.25	\$11,617.50	\$3.50	\$32,529.00	\$3.00	\$27,882.00	\$3.00	\$27,882.00
97	Metal Beam Guard Fence (Steel Post)	150	LF	\$61.60	\$9,240.00	\$115.50	\$17,325.00	\$78.75	\$11,812.50	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$111.00	\$16,650.00
98	Metal Beam Guard Fence SGT-7	4	EA	\$5,129.60	\$20,518.40	\$5,995.00	\$23,980.00	\$6,247.50	\$24,990.00	\$5,950.00	\$23,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
99	Concrete Mow Strip (4" Thick)	200	SF	\$18.92	\$3,784.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$21.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
100	Mailbox Allowance	1	ALW	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
101	Fence And Wall Removal/ Repair/ Installation Allowance	1	ALW	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
102	Irrigation And Landscaping Repair/ Installation Allowance	1	ALW	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
103	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (Lighting)	12,679	LF	\$20.16	\$255,608.64	\$21.45	\$271,964.55	\$19.00	\$240,901.00	\$18.00	\$228,222.00	\$18.00	\$228,222.00	\$20.00	\$253,580.00
104	Onsite Ground Box	21	EA	\$1,960.00	\$41,160.00	\$1,925.00	\$40,425.00	\$1,837.50	\$38,587.50	\$1,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$33,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$42,000.00
105	Electrical Service (TY D, (120/240) (070/NS)SS(E)PS(U))	4	EA	\$12,320.00	\$49,280.00	\$12,375.00	\$49,500.00	\$11,550.00	\$46,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	
106	Drilled Shaft Foundation (Roadway Illumination Pole)	58	EA	\$2,912.00	\$168,896.00	\$3,025.00	\$175,450.00	\$2,730.00	\$158,340.00	\$2,600.00	\$150,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$174,000.00
107	New Small Road Sign Assembly & Support	83	EA	\$840.00	\$69,720.00	\$709.50	\$58,888.50	\$787.50	\$65,362.50	\$750.00	\$62,250.00	\$850.00	\$70,550.00	\$700.00	\$58,100.00
108	Relocate School Zone Flasher Sign On New Foundation	2	EA	\$5,040.00	\$10,080.00	\$7,425.00	\$14,850.00	\$4,725.00	\$9,450.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
109	Temporary Detour Pavement (4" Flex Base/4" Asphalt As Specified), Complete	12,000	SY	\$80.83	\$969,960.00	\$52.00	\$624,000.00	\$67.00	\$804,000.00	\$61.00	\$732,000.00	\$47.00	\$564,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,140,000.00
110	Work Zone Pavement Markings (4" Two-Way Reflective White Buttons)	4,000	EA	\$1.68	\$6,720.00	\$7.04	\$28,160.00	\$1.60	\$6,400.00	\$1.50	\$6,000.00	\$			

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

La Prada Drive Paving, Drainage, and Utility Reconstruction
Bid Name: **(Motley Road to Pinehurst Lane)**
Bid Number: **2025-186**
Date: **October 29, 2025**

113	Work Zone Pavement Markings (12" Reflective White) (Solid)	140	LF	\$5.04	\$705.60	\$12.65	\$1,771.00	\$4.75	\$665.00	\$4.50	\$630.00	\$3.50	\$490.00	\$13.00	\$1,820.00
114	Work Zone Pavement Markings (Arrow)	18	EA	\$224.00	\$4,032.00	\$269.50	\$4,851.00	\$210.00	\$3,780.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$60.00	\$1,080.00	\$300.00	\$5,400.00
115	Work Zone Pavement Markings (Double Arrow)	9	EA	\$224.00	\$2,016.00	\$379.50	\$3,415.50	\$210.00	\$1,890.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
116	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (6" Wide) (Yellow) (Solid)	5,628	LF	\$2.24	\$12,606.72	\$3.86	\$21,724.08	\$2.10	\$11,818.80	\$2.00	\$11,256.00	\$1.10	\$6,190.80	\$3.50	\$19,698.00
117	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (6" Wide) (Yellow) (Broken)	322	LF	\$2.24	\$721.28	\$3.86	\$1,242.92	\$2.10	\$676.20	\$2.00	\$644.00	\$1.20	\$386.40	\$3.50	\$1,127.00
118	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (6" Wide) (White) (Solid)	4,820	LF	\$2.24	\$10,796.80	\$3.86	\$18,605.20	\$2.10	\$10,122.00	\$2.00	\$9,640.00	\$1.10	\$5,302.00	\$3.50	\$16,870.00
119	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (8" Wide) (White) (Solid)	3,062	LF	\$3.36	\$10,288.32	\$3.85	\$11,788.70	\$3.15	\$9,645.30	\$3.00	\$9,186.00	\$1.40	\$4,286.80	\$4.00	\$12,248.00
120	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (12" Wide) (White) (Solid)	139	LF	\$4.48	\$622.72	\$12.65	\$1,758.35	\$4.20	\$583.80	\$4.00	\$556.00	\$8.00	\$1,112.00	\$13.00	\$1,807.00
121	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) 24" Wide) (White) (Solid)	642	LF	\$8.96	\$5,752.32	\$16.50	\$10,593.00	\$8.40	\$5,392.80	\$8.00	\$5,136.00	\$11.00	\$7,062.00	\$17.00	\$10,914.00
122	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (6" Wide) (Red) (Solid) (With White Stencil)	36	LF	\$22.40	\$806.40	\$46.75	\$1,683.00	\$21.00	\$756.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$1.30	\$46.80	\$50.00	\$1,800.00
123	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (White) (Arrow)	54	EA	\$224.00	\$12,096.00	\$269.50	\$14,553.00	\$210.00	\$11,340.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$300.00	\$18,200.00	\$300.00	\$16,200.00
124	Reflectorized Pavement Markings (TY I & II) (White) (Word)	19	EA	\$224.00	\$4,256.00	\$444.50	\$10,345.50	\$210.00	\$3,990.00	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$320.00	\$6,080.00	\$600.00	\$11,400.00
125	Raised Pavement Marker (TY II-C-R)	1,140	EA	\$6.72	\$7,660.80	\$11.00	\$12,540.00	\$6.30	\$7,182.00	\$6.00	\$6,840.00	\$4.50	\$5,130.00	\$15.00	\$17,100.00
126	Raised Pavement Marker (TY W)	914	EA	\$6.72	\$6,142.08	\$11.00	\$10,054.00	\$6.30	\$5,758.20	\$6.00	\$5,484.00	\$4.50	\$4,113.00	\$15.00	\$13,710.00
127	Drilled Shaft Foundation (Traffic Signal Pole) (30")	11	LF	\$728.00	\$8,008.00	\$605.00	\$6,655.00	\$682.50	\$7,507.50	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$550.00	\$6,050.00	\$700.00	\$7,700.00
128	Drilled Shaft Foundation (Traffic Signal Pole) (36")	22	LF	\$851.20	\$194,924.80	\$770.00	\$176,330.00	\$798.00	\$182,742.00	\$760.00	\$174,040.00	\$770.00	\$176,330.00	\$800.00	\$183,200.00
129	Drilled Shaft Foundation (Traffic Signal Pole) (48")	44	LF	\$946.40	\$41,641.60	\$852.50	\$37,510.00	\$887.25	\$39,039.00	\$845.00	\$37,180.00	\$900.00	\$39,600.00	\$900.00	\$39,600.00
130	Modify EX. Drilled Shaft	1	LS	\$3,091.20	\$3,091.20	\$5,802.50	\$5,802.50	\$2,898.00	\$2,898.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
131	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (Riser)	30	LF	\$13.44	\$403.20	\$60.50	\$1,815.00	\$12.60	\$378.00	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$13.00	\$390.00
132	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	700	LF	\$33.60	\$23,520.00	\$21.45	\$15,015.00	\$31.50	\$22,050.00	\$30.00	\$21,000.00	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$32.00	\$22,400.00
133	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (Bore)	730	LF	\$67.20	\$49,056.00	\$30.25	\$22,082.50	\$63.00	\$45,990.00	\$60.00	\$43,800.00	\$37.00	\$27,010.00	\$63.00	\$45,990.00
134	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	400	LF	\$36.96	\$14,784.00	\$25.85	\$10,340.00	\$34.65	\$13,860.00	\$33.00	\$13,200.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00
135	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (4")	665	LF	\$39.20	\$26,068.00	\$31.63	\$21,033.95	\$36.75	\$24,438.75	\$35.00	\$23,275.00	\$20.00	\$13,300.00	\$37.00	\$24,605.00
136	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") (Bore)	730	LF	\$71.68	\$52,326.40	\$55.00	\$40,150.00	\$67.20	\$49,056.00	\$64.00	\$46,720.00	\$65.00	\$47,450.00	\$68.00	\$49,640.00
137	Electrical Conductor (No. 6) Bare	3,130	LF	\$4.48	\$14,022.40	\$3.41	\$10,673.30	\$4.20	\$13,146.00	\$4.00	\$12,520.00	\$3.00	\$9,390.00	\$4.50	\$14,085.00
138	Electrical Conductor (No. 6) Insulated	385	LF	\$4.48	\$1,724.80	\$3.58	\$1,378.30	\$4.20	\$1,617.00	\$4.00	\$1,540.00	\$3.00	\$1,155.00	\$4.50	\$1,732.50
139	Electrical Conductor (No. 8) Insulated	6,230	LF	\$3.36	\$20,932.80	\$3.14	\$19,562.20	\$3.15	\$19,624.50	\$3.00	\$18,690.00	\$2.20	\$13,706.00	\$3.25	\$20,247.50
140	Electrical Conductor (No.12) Insulated	1,095	LF	\$2.24	\$2,452.80	\$1.65	\$1,806.75	\$2.10	\$2,299.50	\$2.00	\$2,190.00	\$2.00	\$2,190.00	\$2.20	\$2,409.00
141	Ground Box TY D (162911)	12	EA	\$2,044.00	\$24,528.00	\$1,815.00	\$21,780.00	\$1,916.25	\$22,995.00	\$1,825.00	\$21,900.00	\$1,850.00	\$22,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00
142	Ground Box TY D (162911) W/Apron	5	EA	\$2,828.00	\$14,140.00	\$2,073.50	\$10,367.50	\$2,651.25	\$13,265.00	\$2,625.00	\$12,625.00	\$2,350.00	\$11,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
143	Zinc-Coated Steel Wire Strand (3/16")	2,300	LF	\$7.84	\$18,032.00	\$3.19	\$7,337.00	\$7.35	\$16,905.00	\$7.00	\$16,100.00	\$1.70	\$3,910.00	\$8.00	\$18,400.00
144	Zinc-Coated Steel Wire Strand (5/16")	3,040	LF	\$7.84	\$23,833.60	\$3.47	\$10,548.80	\$7.35	\$22,344.00	\$7.00	\$21,280.00	\$1.70	\$5,168.00	\$8.00	\$24,320.00
145	Electric Service TY D 120/240 060(NS)SS(E)PS(U)	3	EA	\$12,320.00	\$36,960.00	\$12,375.00	\$37,125.00	\$11,550.00	\$34,650.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
146	Install Highway Traffic Signal (Isolated)	3	EA	\$56,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$116,050.00	\$348,150.00	\$52,500.00	\$157,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00
147	Remove Existing Traffic Signals (Intersection)	3	EA	\$8,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$25,162.50	\$75,487.50	\$7,875.00	\$23,625.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
148	Temporary Traffic Signals (Intersection)	3	EA	\$85,120.00	\$255,360.00	\$185,625.00	\$556,875.00	\$79,800.00	\$239,400.00	\$76,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00
149	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Green)	46	EA	\$896.00	\$41,216.00	\$456.50	\$20,999.00	\$840.00	\$38,640.00	\$800.00	\$36,800.00	\$450.00	\$20,700.00	\$900.00	\$41,400.00
150	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Green Arrow)	17	EA	\$896.00	\$15,232.00	\$456.50	\$7,760.50	\$840.00	\$14,280.00	\$800.00	\$13,600.00	\$450.00	\$7,650.00	\$900.00	\$15,300.00
151	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Yellow)	46	EA	\$896.00	\$41,216.00	\$456.50	\$20,999.00	\$840.00	\$38,640.00	\$800.00	\$36,800.00	\$450.00	\$20,700.00	\$900.00	\$41,400.00
152	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Yellow Arrow)	29	EA	\$896.00	\$25,984.00	\$456.50	\$13,238.50	\$840.00	\$24,360.00	\$800.00	\$23,200.00	\$450.00	\$13,050.00	\$900.00	\$26,100.00
153	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Red)	46	EA	\$896.00	\$41,216.00	\$456.50	\$20,999.00	\$840.00	\$38,640.00	\$800.00	\$36,800.00	\$450.00	\$20,700.00	\$900.00	\$41,400.00
154	Vehicle Signal Section (12") Led (Red Arrow)	16	EA	\$896.00	\$14,336.00	\$456.50	\$7,304.00	\$840.00	\$13,440.00	\$800.00	\$12,800.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	\$14,400.00
155	Pedestrian Signal Section Led (Countdown)	16	EA	\$1,411.20	\$22,579.20	\$1,193.50	\$19,096.00	\$1,323.00	\$21,168.00	\$1,260.00	\$20,160.00	\$1,050.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$29,800.00
156	Backplate W/ Reflective Border (3 Section) (Vented) (Aluminum)	49	EA	\$313.60	\$15,366.40	\$253.00	\$12,397.00	\$294.00	\$14,406.00	\$280.00	\$13,720.00	\$300.00	\$14,700.00	\$300.00	\$14,700.00
157	Backplate W/ Reflective Border (4 Section) (Vented) (Aluminum)	12	EA	\$347.20	\$4,166.40	\$262.00	\$4,224.00	\$325.50	\$3,906.00	\$310.00	\$3,720.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
158	Backplate W/ Reflective Border (6 Section) (Vented) (Aluminum)	1	EA	\$369.60	\$369.60	\$368.50	\$368.50	\$346.50	\$346.50	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
159	Traffic Signal Cable (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 Conductor)	3,490	LF	\$3.36	\$11,726.40	\$2.75	\$9,597.50	\$3.15	\$10,993.50	\$3.00	\$10,470.00	\$2.50	\$8,725.00	\$3.25	\$11,342.50
160	Traffic Signal Cable (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 Conductor)	1,390	LF	\$3.36	\$4,670.40	\$4.57	\$6,352.30	\$3.15	\$4,378.50	\$3.00	\$4,170.00	\$3.00	\$4,170.00	\$3.25	\$4,517.50
161	Traffic Signal Cable (TY A) (14 AWG) (10 Conductor)	1,240	LF	\$6.72	\$8,332.80	\$9.08	\$11,259.20	\$6.30	\$7,812.00	\$6.00	\$7,440.00	\$3.50	\$4,340.00	\$6.50	\$8,060.00
162	Traffic Signal Cable (TY A) (14 AWG) (20 Conductor)	1,365	LF	\$10.08	\$13,759.20	\$12.27	\$16,748.55	\$9.45	\$12,899.25	\$9.00	\$12,285.00	\$7.00	\$9,555.00	\$10.00	\$13,650.00
163	Traffic Signal Cable (TY C) (12 AWG) (2 Conductor)	2,050	LF	\$3.36	\$6,888.00	\$3.30	\$6,765.00	\$3.15	\$6,457.50	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$3.25	\$6,662.50
164	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (32") (LUM & LLSN)	1	EA	\$22,758.40	\$22,758.40	\$22,275.00	\$22,275.00	\$21,336.00	\$21,336.00	\$20,320.00	\$20,320.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
165	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (36") (LLSN)	1	EA	\$20,171.20	\$20,171.20	\$21,983.50	\$21,983.50	\$18,910.50	\$18,910.50	\$18,010.00	\$18,010.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
166	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (40") (LLSN)	1	EA	\$21,759.36	\$21,759.36	\$22,852.50	\$22,852.50	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$19,428.00	\$19,428.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
167	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (40") (LUM & LLSN)	1	EA	\$24,278.24	\$24,278.24	\$26,950.00	\$26,950.00	\$22,765.00	\$22,765.00	\$21,677.00	\$21,677.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
168	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (44") (LUM & LLSN)	2	EA	\$24,732.96	\$49,465.92	\$26,097.50	\$52,195.00	\$23,200.00	\$46,400.00	\$22,083.00	\$44,166.00	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00
169	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (50") (LUM & LLSN)	1	EA	\$51,223.20	\$51,223.20	\$51,837.50	\$51,837.50	\$48,100.00	\$48,100.00	\$45,375.00	\$45,375.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
170	Traffic Signal Pole Assembly (Steel) (1 ARM) (55") (LUM & LLSN)	1	EA	\$53,240.32	\$53,240.32	\$54,010.00	\$54,010.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$47,536.00	\$47,536.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
171	Pedestrian Pole Assembly (12")	8	EA	\$6,637.12	\$53,096.96	\$5,005.00	\$40,040.00	\$6,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,826.00	\$47,408.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$50,400.00
172	Pedestrian Pole Assembly (15")	2	EA	\$6,788.32	\$13,576.64	\$5,335.00	\$10,670.00	\$6,365.00	\$12,730.00	\$6,061.00	\$12,122.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$12,800.00
173	Pedestrian Detector Push Buttons (Aps)	16	EA	\$1,181.60	\$18,905.60	\$1,386.00	\$22,176.00	\$1,110.00	\$17,760.00	\$1,055.00	\$16,880.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00
174	Pedestrian Controller Unit	3	EA	\$8,008.00	\$24,024.00	\$4,455.00	\$13,365.00	\$7,510.00	\$22,530.00	\$7,150.00	\$21,450.00	\$6,700.00	\$20,100.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
175	SWPPP Preparation And Implementation	1	LS	\$1,212.40	\$1,212.40	\$17,600.91	\$17,600.91	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$50,000	

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

La Prada Drive Paving, Drainage, and Utility Reconstruction
(Motley Road to Pinehurst Lane)
Bid Name:
Bid Number: 2025-186
Date: October 29, 2025

180	Install Construction Exits (Rock) (TY I)	250	SY	\$38.82	\$9,705.00	\$38.50	\$9,625.00	\$73.50	\$18,375.00	\$42.00	\$10,500.00	\$17.00	\$4,250.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
181	Remove Construction Exits	250	SY	\$16.80	\$4,200.00	\$19.25	\$4,812.50	\$36.75	\$9,187.50	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
182	Install Rock Filter Dams (TY I)	100	LF	\$62.72	\$6,272.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$36.75	\$3,675.00	\$46.37	\$4,637.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
183	Remove Rock Filter Dams	100	LF	\$31.80	\$3,180.00	\$38.50	\$3,850.00	\$18.40	\$1,840.00	\$28.39	\$2,839.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
184	Turf Bed Preparation (Sod)	270,000	SF	\$0.99	\$267,300.00	\$0.86	\$232,200.00	\$0.45	\$121,500.00	\$1.00	\$270,000.00	\$0.80	\$216,000.00	\$0.30	\$81,000.00
185	Bermuda Sod (Common)	270,000	SF	\$0.67	\$180,900.00	\$0.88	\$237,600.00	\$0.85	\$229,500.00	\$0.75	\$202,500.00	\$0.60	\$162,000.00	\$0.75	\$202,500.00
186	Bermuda Hydro mulch (Common)	30,000	SF	\$0.09	\$2,700.00	\$0.44	\$13,200.00	\$0.45	\$13,500.00	\$0.10	\$3,000.00	\$0.30	\$9,000.00	\$0.10	\$3,000.00
187	Contingency Work Allowance (Only As Approved)	1	ALW	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
188	Fiber Optic Communication Line	9,221	LF	\$35.84	\$330,480.64	\$43.73	\$403,234.33	\$33.60	\$309,825.60	\$32.00	\$295,072.00	\$32.00	\$295,072.00	\$35.00	\$322,735.00
189	3x2x3 GROUND BOX WITH 50' OF COILED FIBER	10	EA	\$8,752.80	\$87,528.00	\$6,242.50	\$62,425.00	\$8,205.75	\$82,057.50	\$7,815.00	\$78,150.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
L.1	Tree Protection	1,352	LF	\$2.00	\$2,704.00	\$3.03	\$4,096.56	\$4.75	\$6,422.00	\$10.00	\$13,520.00	\$5.00	\$6,760.00	\$20.00	\$27,040.00
L.2	Allee Lacebark Elma (4" B&B)	5	EA	\$1,568.00	\$7,840.00	\$1,430.00	\$7,150.00	\$1,365.00	\$6,825.00	\$1,490.00	\$7,450.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
L.3	Chaste Tree (45 Gallon)	9	EA	\$797.00	\$7,173.00	\$770.00	\$6,930.00	\$735.00	\$6,615.00	\$760.00	\$6,840.00	\$900.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
L.4	Natches Crape Myrtle (65 Gallon)	5	EA	\$989.00	\$4,945.00	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$787.50	\$3,937.50	\$940.00	\$4,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00
L.5	Texas Redbud (65 Gallon)	3	EA	\$1,041.00	\$3,123.00	\$935.00	\$2,805.00	\$892.50	\$2,677.50	\$990.00	\$2,970.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,550.00
L.6	Mulch Rings	1,440	SF	\$0.90	\$1,296.00	\$0.72	\$1,036.80	\$0.70	\$1,008.00	\$0.80	\$1,152.00	\$1.00	\$1,440.00	\$3.00	\$4,320.00
L.7	Temporary Irrigation/Watering (300,000 SF)	1	LS	\$56,850.00	\$56,850.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
L.8	Conduit (PVC) (SCH 40) (4") For Irrigation Connection (Bore or Open Cut)	300	LF	\$13.44	\$4,032.00	\$44.00	\$13,200.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00
L.9	Irrigation Conduit Ground Box	20	EA	\$198.24	\$3,964.80	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$262.50	\$5,250.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00
W.1	6" C900 (DR 18) PVC Water Line	176	LF	\$175.85	\$30,949.60	\$185.00	\$32,360.00	\$140.00	\$24,640.00	\$125.00	\$22,000.00	\$180.00	\$31,680.00	\$180.00	\$31,680.00
W.2	8" C900 (DR 18) PVC Water Line	6,801	LF	\$187.39	\$1,274,438.99	\$165.00	\$1,122,165.00	\$209.00	\$1,421,409.00	\$170.00	\$1,156,170.00	\$160.00	\$1,088,160.00	\$200.00	\$1,360,200.00
W.3	12" C900 (DR 18) PVC Water Line	236	LF	\$211.35	\$49,878.60	\$197.00	\$46,492.00	\$289.00	\$68,204.00	\$250.00	\$63,500.00	\$300.00	\$70,800.00	\$250.00	\$59,000.00
W.4	Install 18" C151 (Class 52) Ductile Iron Water Line	3,846	LF	\$346.78	\$1,333,715.88	\$326.00	\$1,253,796.00	\$412.65	\$1,587,051.90	\$340.00	\$1,307,640.00	\$480.00	\$1,846,080.00	\$500.00	\$1,923,000.00
W.5	Install 24" C151 (Class 52) Ductile Iron Water Line	4,236	LF	\$419.33	\$1,776,281.88	\$420.00	\$1,779,120.00	\$600.60	\$2,544,141.60	\$450.00	\$1,906,200.00	\$650.00	\$2,753,400.00	\$625.00	\$2,647,500.00
W.6	Install 30" C151 (Class 52) Ductile Iron Water Line	404	LF	\$582.52	\$235,338.08	\$564.00	\$227,856.00	\$911.40	\$368,205.60	\$650.00	\$262,600.00	\$850.00	\$343,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$424,200.00
W.7	Install 8" Carrier Pipe	75	LF	\$110.26	\$8,269.50	\$322.00	\$24,150.00	\$102.90	\$7,717.50	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00
W.8	Install 18" Carrier Pipe	18	LF	\$231.03	\$4,158.54	\$825.00	\$14,850.00	\$367.50	\$6,615.00	\$340.00	\$6,120.00	\$420.00	\$7,560.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
W.9	Install 24" Carrier Pipe	482	LF	\$290.42	\$139,982.44	\$373.00	\$179,786.00	\$430.50	\$207,501.00	\$450.00	\$216,900.00	\$400.00	\$192,800.00	\$550.00	\$265,100.00
W.10	Steel Pipe Encasement (16" DIA)	74	LF	\$588.75	\$43,567.50	\$1,286.00	\$95,164.00	\$892.50	\$66,045.00	\$790.00	\$58,460.00	\$750.00	\$55,500.00	\$850.00	\$62,900.00
W.11	Steel Pipe Encasement (36" DIA)	18	LF	\$473.97	\$8,531.46	\$703.00	\$12,654.00	\$619.50	\$11,151.00	\$900.00	\$16,200.00	\$900.00	\$16,200.00	\$900.00	\$16,200.00
W.12	Steel Pipe Encasement (42" DIA)	461	LF	\$977.16	\$450,470.76	\$1,195.00	\$550,895.00	\$971.25	\$447,746.25	\$1,100.00	\$507,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$599,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$599,300.00
W.13	Trench Excavation Protection (Plan And Implement) (Water)	15,633	LF	\$1.37	\$21,417.21	\$1.00	\$15,633.00	\$1.15	\$17,977.95	\$3.50	\$54,715.50	\$4.00	\$62,532.00	\$3.00	\$46,899.00
W.14	Ductile Iron Fittings	40	TON	\$11,220.88	\$448,835.20	\$11,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$15,645.00	\$625,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$640,000.00
W.15	Fire Hydrant Assembly	14	EA	\$7,329.88	\$102,618.32	\$7,850.00	\$109,900.00	\$5,512.00	\$77,168.00	\$10,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$91,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$85,400.00
W.16	Remove And Salvage Existing Fire Hydrant	8	EA	\$989.86	\$7,918.88	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
W.17	6" Gate Valve	15	EA	\$2,356.66	\$35,349.90	\$2,200.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,968.75	\$29,531.25	\$7,800.00	\$117,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00
W.18	8" Gate Valve	51	EA	\$3,013.21	\$153,673.71	\$2,900.00	\$147,900.00	\$2,677.50	\$136,552.50	\$8,300.00	\$423,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$178,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$158,100.00
W.19	12" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$4,872.74	\$14,618.22	\$6,105.00	\$18,315.00	\$4,725.00	\$14,175.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$15,300.00
W.20	18" Gate Valve	14	EA	\$20,310.30	\$284,344.20	\$20,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$25,515.00	\$357,210.00	\$33,000.00	\$462,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$378,000.00
W.21	24" Gate Valve W/ Vault	7	EA	\$51,319.78	\$359,238.46	\$45,000.00	\$315,000.00	\$85,470.00	\$598,290.00	\$75,000.00	\$525,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$553,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$665,000.00
W.22	30" Resilient Seat Gate Valve W/ Vault	4	EA	\$89,297.63	\$357,190.52	\$70,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$113,085.00	\$452,340.00	\$110,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$500,000.00
W.23	Connect To EX. 6" W.L.	13	EA	\$1,644.78	\$21,382.14	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$3,780.00	\$49,140.00	\$15,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$100,100.00
W.24	Connect To EX. 8" W.L.	8	EA	\$1,807.15	\$14,457.20	\$3,300.00	\$26,400.00	\$5,565.00	\$44,520.00	\$16,500.00	\$132,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00
W.25	Connect To EX. 12" W.L.	1	EA	\$2,156.81	\$2,156.81	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,875.00	\$7,875.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
W.26	Cut & Plug EX. 6" W.L.	6	EA	\$486.40	\$2,918.40	\$1,925.00	\$11,550.00	\$856.25	\$3,937.50	\$5,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00
W.27	Cut & Plug EX. 8" W.L.	24	EA	\$563.83	\$13,531.92	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$787.50	\$18,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00
W.28	Cut & Plug EX. 12" W.L.	3	EA	\$762.52	\$2,287.56	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,312.50	\$3,937.50	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
W.29	Combination Air Valve Assembly	4	EA	\$19,342.80	\$77,371.20	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$50,400.00	\$55,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
W.30	1" Water Service (Short)	50	EA	\$2,582.35	\$129,117.50	\$3,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$1,496.25	\$74,812.50	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$85,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$135,000.00
W.31	1" Water Service (Long)	50	EA	\$4,484.71	\$224,235.50	\$4,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$2,005.50	\$100,275.00	\$2,800.00	\$140,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$120,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$250,000.00
W.32	New Water Meter Box For 5/8" Water Meter Adjusted To Final Grade	100	EA	\$865.40	\$86,540.00	\$550.00	\$55,000.00	\$472.50	\$47,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$120,000.00	\$700.00	\$70,000.00	\$650.00	\$65,000.00
W.33	Combination Flushing And Sampling Device	1	EA	\$12,704.79	\$12,704.79	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,490.00	\$14,490.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
W.34	Grout Abandonment Of EX. Water Line	116	CY	\$282.32	\$32,749.12	\$605.00	\$70,180.00	\$315.00	\$36,540.00	\$280.00	\$32,480.00	\$540.00	\$62,640.00	\$650.00	\$75,400.00
W.35	Remove EX. 6" Water Line	1,306	LF	\$74.80	\$97,688.80	\$15.00	\$19,590.00	\$10.50	\$13,713.00	\$20.00	\$26,120.00	\$12.00	\$15,672.00	\$40.00	\$52,240.00
W.36	Remove EX. 8" Water Line	2,260	LF	\$76.85	\$173,681.00	\$20.00	\$45,200.00	\$10.50	\$23,730.00	\$20.00	\$45,200.00	\$25.00	\$56,500.00	\$41.00	\$92,660.00
W.37	Concrete Encasement	20	CY	\$481.34	\$9,626.80	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$262.50	\$5,250.00	\$630.00	\$12,600.00	\$375.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$15,000.00
S.1	8" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer	2,452	LF	\$296.27	\$726,454.04	\$251.00	\$615,452.00	\$258.30	\$633,351.60	\$165.00	\$404,580.00	\$275.00	\$674,300.00	\$300.00	\$735,600.00
S.2	8" SDR 26 Sanitary Sewer W/ Cement Stabilized Backfill	60	LF	\$859.88	\$51,592.80	\$404.00	\$24,240.00	\$288.75	\$17,325.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
S.3	4" ASTM D2241 SDR 21 Force Main Sanitary Sewer	968	LF	\$221.16	\$214,082.88	\$175.00	\$169,400.00	\$189.00	\$182,952.00	\$130.00	\$125,840.00	\$140.00	\$135,520.00	\$200.00	\$193,600.00
S.4	Trench Excavation Protection (Plan And Implement) (Sanitary Sewer)	3,420	LF	\$3.84	\$13,132.80	\$1.00	\$3,420.00	\$1.15	\$3,933.00	\$3.50	\$11,970.00	\$3.00	\$10,260.00	\$3.00	\$10,260.00
S.5	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4" DIA)	23	EA	\$16,311.36	\$375,161.28	\$12,600.00	\$289,800.00	\$11,130.00	\$255,990.00	\$16,000.00	\$368,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$185,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$345,000.00
S.6	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (4" DIA)	1	EA	\$17,271.77	\$17,271.77	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00	\$14,280.00	\$14,280.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
S.7	Connect Sanitary Sewer Line To Prop. Manhole	17	EA	\$1,393.32	\$23,686.44										